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Agenda

Advisory Panel Winter
2016 Working Group
Meeting

Advisory Panel on Rare
Disease

January 27, 2015

Webinar

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Human Subjects Breakout

Welcome and Agenda

Patricia Furlong, Member, Advisory Panel on Rare Disease, PCORI
Gyasi Moscou-Jackson, PhD, MHS, RN, Program Officer, Improving
Healthcare Systems, PCORI

Literature Review Summary and Discussion

Outline Review

Recap and Next Steps

Patricia Furlong, Member, Advisory Panel on Rare Disease, PCORI
Gyasi Moscou-Jackson, PhD, MHS, RN, Program Officer, Improving
Healthcare Systems, PCORI

Adjourn

Continued on next page



