



Agenda

**Advisory Panel Winter
2016 Working Group
Meeting**

**Advisory Panel on Rare
Disease**

January 27, 2015

Webinar

Human Subjects Breakout

3:00 PM	Welcome and Agenda Patricia Furlong, Member, Advisory Panel on Rare Disease, PCORI Gyasi Moscou-Jackson, PhD, MHS, RN, Program Officer, Improving Healthcare Systems, PCORI
3:15 PM	Literature Review Summary and Discussion
3:45 PM	Outline Review
4:45 PM	Recap and Next Steps Patricia Furlong, Member, Advisory Panel on Rare Disease, PCORI Gyasi Moscou-Jackson, PhD, MHS, RN, Program Officer, Improving Healthcare Systems, PCORI
5:00 PM	Adjourn

Continued on next page